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

Vacant Lot

Blk 1 Lots 13 14, 15 and Blk 2

Lots 4 & 5, Wlthin Marvile Subd

Brgy Sto. Cristo San Jose

Del l\,4onte Bulacan

LAr 1790 sqm

5 vacant lots

Lot 2-C to 2-G, Brgy Batia,

Bocaue Bulacan

LA: 834 67 sqm

5 vacant ot

Lot 1 Bock 4 Jl,4J Subdivision
Brgy Abangan Norte, Marilao
Bulacan

Lot 2 Block 4 JMJ Subdivislon,
Brgy Abangan Norte, Marilao
Bu acan
LA:233 sqm

Lot 4 Gabrie Subd , Panghulo,

Obando, Bu acan

Descr pton: LA 204 sqm

Vacant Iot

Lot 1 Blk 34, Ctyand

Greenbreeze

Subd Pulong Buhang n,

Sta lvlaria BLrlacan

Descripuonr LAr 236 sqm

Vacant ot

Lot14tsk3 along Arnethyst St

thru Pearl St , Golden Vrle Estate

Phase 2, Longos, Malolos Clty

Descripton: LA: 150 sqm

Vacant lot

No 833 P N Ramos Extension,

Bgy Sto- Tomas, Sta Maria,

Bulacan

Descripuonr LA: 14,256 sqm

Vacant lot

Lot I Blk 56 Road Lot 24,

Greenbreeze

Subd , Pulong Buhang n,

Sta Maria Bulacan

Description: LA: 226 sqm

Vacant lot

Lot 2 Block'12 Along Jordan

corner Nazareth 51. Natlv dad

Subd , Phase 1 Brgy Deparo,

Ca oocari City

LA: 164 sqm FA: 96 sqm

Sing e storey H/L with

28R and 1TB

Lot 22 Block 4 Pt mrni St ,

Sampaguita V lage,
Nova iches, Caloocan Cty
LA 240 sqm FA 233 50 sqm
Two storey house wth warehouse

Lot 2 Blk 11, Maranaw St

St Dominlc Subd , Deparo,

Caloocan Clty

LA: 304sqm FA: 206sqm

1 storey sp illevel H/L

No 15 Ninong Dom ngo Sl

BF Homes, Caloocan Cily

LA 240 sqm FA: 170 sqm

1'slorey H/L

Loi2 Bock 1 S M Bernardrno

Avenle, Siangan Subd ,

Llano Ca oocan C ly

LA 344 sqm FA: 395 sqrn

Singl-.-detached School b dg

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON 'ASIS, WHERE-Is' AND 'FIRST.COME, FIRST-SERVED' BASIS.
PROPERTIES MAY BEWITHDRAWN WTHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.



. JERMY/ ERWIN | 8169267 / a45 7a

. FAX | 8169967 / A169964

Lot 14 Blk 5 #968 Deparo Rd ,

Sto Tomas Village, Brgy Llano,

Caloocan C ty

LA: 240sqm FA:120+3T sqm

1-storey sp it-leve type H/L w th

3BR & 2T&B;wth 31 sq rn

covered carport

27 l\lelbourne St ,

Vista Verde North

Executive V llage, Lano,

Caloocan C ty

Descr ption: LAr 170 sqm

FA: 130 sqnr

1-stry Housewith 3 BF &3T&B

Lol B-4-B KabatLrhan Road,

Bagumbong, Caloocan City

Descr ption: LA: 200sqm

FA: 144 sqrn

1-storey H/L with 4BR

41 S katuna Ave , Urdula Vi age,

Bagumbong, Caloocan City

Descrlption LA 300 sqm

FA: 120 sqm + 140 sqm

1 sty resrdenl a bdgW/2BR&
1 T&B plus 1 sty resid-^ntial bldg

W/3BR&1T&B

Lot 6Blk 43 Belgrade St ,

Vista Verde, North E\ecutlve

Vilage, Caloocan Cty

Desripton: LA 155 sqm

Vacant Lot

Lot 7 Blk 27 Lot 30 & 31 Bk25

Campo lsaganiSt

Bankers Vilage ll,

Tala Caloocan

Desription: LA: 851 sqnr

Vacant Lot

Lot 1 3 Block 26 konwood St ,

Ralnbowv age 5 Deparo,

Ca oocan City

DescnptionrLA 309 sqm

Vacanl ot

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WTHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECTTO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL, E
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES EYCALLING OUR HOTLIMS OR SENDING AN EMAILTO askpms@limail.com 

_ -



. JERMY / ERWN I aft9267 / U55178

. FAX | 8169967 / a169964

Lot 1-A-1-P2, Brgy. Hulong

Duhat, Ma abon City

LAi 196sqm FA:73 50sqm

2-storey H/L with 3BR and 2TB

aiJJlJlJtt llt
Lot 10 & Lot 11-A, #55

llang-l ang St, Maysilo,

Ma abon City

LAr 53+61sqm FAr 92sqm

1 storey H,/L with 3BR & 3 T&B

\

No 7, Yakal St, Panghulo,

Ma abon

LA: 235 sqm FAi 695 sqm
4-storey residential burld ng W
Penthouse; 8BR and 7TB

altlgitlulJ \
Lots 15, 17 & 19, Bk 4, Along

Dona lnes St , Paez Village

Dampallt, ,4a abon

LA 702 sqm FA 673 sqm

2-storey H/L wilh 6BR & 6T8

and 2 other vacantlots w [h

dllapidated improvements

\

,il,lluilrllt \
No 55 lang ilang Sl .

Mays o Malabon

LA: 53sqrn

Single detached residential

bu ding

.LINI'SIJ \
Lot B 2-A'1 Gardenville,

Panghulo, Malabon

LA: 270 sqrn

Vacant lot W/ delapidaled

improvemenl

\

-It!!iltt!]J

Lot2BM SiosonSt

Bgy Dampalit, Malabon

LA: 5456 sqm

\

.i!1J!,TJ:ITIIIJ

No 23 Lovebird corner Dove

Sts St Jude Subd ,

Kalrgayahan, OC

LA:272 sqm FA: 473 sqrn

2-storey H/L with 3BR and 2TB;

W altic

\

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON 'AS-IS, WHERE.IS" AND "FIRST,COME, FIRST-SERVED' BASI5.
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

. Lena Subd , Dalandanan,

Va enzuela City

Descriptibn: LA T93 sqm

FA: '168 sqm

2-storey H,4- with 58R & 3T&B

Lot 27538, lnierior E Esteban

South St, Brgy Dalandanan,

VaenzuelaCity

Description: LA: 547 sqm

Vacant Lot wih dilapidated

impro'/ement

Lot3 K 2# 14 Encamacion St,

Marulas, Va enzuela City

Descr ption: LA:491 sqm

FA: 447 sqm

House and lo1



ljnit P- 11I4 Penthouse 1

Southstar P aza, Cityland

Condomrnium V,

South Superhighway,

Bangkal Makat City

FA 37 06sqm

residential condo unit

Unit 7 D Amorso o Apartmenl

Condom nium, No 110

Amorsolo St ,

LegaspiV age, lvlakat

FA: 118 sqm

Residential condo unit

Un t BGH-A-401 4/FBldg B

Benaventure Garden Homes,

Osmefra St , Rizal Village,

Makati City

FA 76 74 sqm

residential condo unit

Lot 16 Blk 30 91T8 La Banda

St, Guadalupe Nuevo,

Makati City

Descript on: LA: 240 sqr.
Lot wilh dilapidated

improvement

1604, 16th Flr. Le lvletropole

Condo. Salcedo Village,

MakatrCrty

Descr plron FA: 179 Sqm

Condomrnrum W parking slot

UB-17

.iguu{"Iu \
20A&BSto Rosario Ext, Brgy

Plainview Manda uyong Crty

LA: 266 sqm FA 170 sqm

2-storey duplext 7 BR, 2T & B

Mt:rfiFi!il

Unit 904 Paragon Plaza

Condomlnium, EDSA cor

Feliance St ,

Mandaluyong City

FA 162 84 sqm

Commercial/Off ice

condominium unil with one

parking slot

Unit 4402 Summit One

Condomini!m Shaw Blvd,

Nlandaluyong City

FA 151 56 sqm

Oflrce CondominiLrm with ono

park na slot

Unii 418 Princeville Condo

S Laure St, l\landaluyong

City

Descripiion: FA: 53 34 sqm

Residentiai Condo unit

\

Lot 2 Block I Clemente cor

Ricardo Sts., Gagalang n

Tondo, Manila

LA. 255 sqm

Vacant Lot W dilaprdated

improvement

307-313 Ramirez St San
Nlcolas, B nondo, I/anrla
LA: 13954 sqm FA 611 sqm
8BR and 8TB; 3 commercia
slalls at the oround floor

Unrt B Surte 320 BPI
Condom nium Plaza Cervantes St,
B nondo, Manila
FA 89 2 sqm

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT's APPROVAL.

PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING oUR HOTLINES OR SENDING AN EMAIL TO askPms@gmail com
g



. MYK / CHLOE : 8169195 / 8455810

. FAX ,8169967 I 8169964

llniFH 16 F Legaspr Towers

300 P Ocampo cor Roxas

B vd . Malate Manila

Descripton: FAr 120 69 sqm

Condominiurn unit

Lols 128 12C, and l2D lnt

l,,,!ajor D zon St , lndusk al

Valley Subd , Marikina C ty

Description: LA 256 sqm

Vacant lot

L3 86 No 142 Charlsma St.
Dona Andrea Subd ,

Brgy Rosar o Pasig City

LA: 203 sqm FA 321 sqm

1-storey residential build ng

wilh basernent

Lot 5 Blk 2, lsla Homes l,

Prnagbuhatan, Pasrg City

Descriptlonr LA: 185 sqnr

FA: 171 sqm

House&Lot,2BR,2TB

ACE Aparte le 33 Sandoval

St, Pinagbuhatan, Pasig

Descript on LA 152 sqm

FA: 427 sqm

Resrdential Bldg

Pathway, Mercedes Exec

Village, Bo San Mrguel

Pas g Crty

LA 164 sqm

Vacani lot

Lot 11-A Tricon St (Panganrban St )
Silro Tubigan, Antipolo City
LA: 1782 sqm FA: 491 sqm
T -storev res dential bldo

Lot 6, Block 3, 36 Citrus St,

Greenwoods Executive

Vilage Phase 7, Cainta, R zal

LA: 187 sqm

FA: 340 sqm

2 storey res dential building

!v th basementt 3BB, 2TB
q-tr

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON "AS.IS, WHERE-IS" AND 'FIRST-COME, FIRST.SERVED" BASI5.
PROPERTIES MAY B€ WITHDRAWN WTHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,

Lot 1 -B N.4ahogany St ,

Town & Counlry Executve Vrlage,
Phase 1 Bgy Halang Cajnta, Rlzal
LA 4&l sqrn FA: 6&5 sqm

Lot 42 B ock 4, No 26,

Narra Dfive Pa meraHe ghts

Carnla, Riza

Descrptron: LA 140 sqm

FA 250 sqrr
2-storey resldent al dup ex

Lots 3 & 13 Block 2,

No 1012 Birm ngham St ,

Brookesrde Subd

Ca nla Rrza

LA: 209 & 47 sqmFA 200 sqm

1 slorey House and Lol

Lots 2l & 22 Block 3, onyx Street

Oro Vrsla Subd ,Brgyl4ayamol.

Ant poo Crry

LAr 253 sqm FA: 180 sqm

One storeyi 4BF 3T& B

Lot 11 Block B No 35 De Los

Ange es Dr ve corner West

Slde St Vista Verde Country

Homes Anlrpolo City

LA: 298 sqm FAr 199 sqri

2 storey;5 BR,3T & B

LotlA 1-B & 1-C, Cam a corner

Jasm'n Streets Bayanihan Vrlage

Carnta. Rrzal

LA 136+ 1'13 sqm
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

Sinks
Once a month, pour one cup of baking soda, followed by one cup of white vinegar down the drain.
Wait an hour and flush with warm water. The combination fizzles away most of the build-up.
Works for shower, tub and kitchen sink drains as well.

Faucets
Water deposits build-up around faucets and drain areas. Use a paper towel soaked in white vinegar
and place around the faucet. Plug the drain and pour 1/2 cup white vinegar in the sink and wait.
It takes time for the white vinegar to dissolve the alkaline deposits. Scrub using a stiff bristled
nylon toothbrush.

Do not use orange based or powdered cleansers on brass or gold plated laucets. These fixtures
corrode and scratch quickly. Dry these faucets after each use to prevent water spot damage.

Source: www.doityourself .com

PRICES ARE SUBJECTTO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECTTO MANAGEI\,IENT'S APPROVAL.
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BYCALLING OUR HOTLINES OR SENDING AN ElvlAlL TO askpms@gmail.com.

' t3
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No 102 Menudo St,

Fiesta Homes. Bo San Jose,

Dasmarinas Cavite

LA 196 s.qm FA: 316 16 sqm

2 storey house with 4BF & 2TB

L-2479-D 1 F Carenville Subd ,

Brgy N,4agdalo, Kawit, Cavite

LA: 72 sqm FA: 42 sq.f

one-storey house with

lBF & lTB

Lot 27 Block 22 Carmelite St,
Stateland Hills Subd ,

Buenavista Gen Trlas, Cavite

LAr 947 sqm FA '1591 sqm
lour-storey resldential/off ice

building & 1-storey warehouse

Almg Gen lrona H ghvvay cor Pitong
Bayan st Poblacon, Kawlt Cavte
LA 510 sqnr FA:205 sqrn
1 storey commercial buildjng
Look lor Ellie Cube 81 69954

Villa Aurora Townhomes, Bo. Biwas,
Tanza, Cavite

Lot 10 B ock 1 Lot 20 B ock 1 Lot 24 B ock 1

LA 36 sqm LA 36 sqm LA: 36 sqm

FA 50 sqm FA 50 sqrn FA: 50 sqm

P 250,000 P 250,q)0 P 3ilO,00O

Jackson cor Ontario St, Area-J

Bo J Lumbreras, GMA, Cavite

LA: 180sqm FA: 204sqm

2-storey res dential house

ot wrth 4BR and 1TB

Lot 6 B ock TO Bur Oak St

Oakr dge Subdivision Bo

Salawag Dasmariias, Cavite

LA: 65sqm FA 83 46sqm

2-storey residentia house &

lot w th 4BR and 2TB

Lot 11 C 4 l'/aharlika East,

Tagaytay C ty

LA: l62sqm FA: 227sqm

2-storey house W

4BR and 3TBi W attic

Lot 19 Block 2 Niog St.

BO Ta aba, Bacoor, Cav te

LA: 240sqm FA 190sqm

1-slorey Residentia

Lot 36 Block 2 Pear St,
Go dlane Subd , lmus,

Cavte

Description LA 80 sqm

FA: 75 sqm

1 storey residentialW 2BR

end TTB

Lot 1T Block E Honesty St ,

Progress ve Vi age 8,

Mo lno, San Nicolas Bacoot

Cavrte

Descr pt on: LA: 169 5 sqm

FAr 320 sqm

Lot 1876-4 Bo Tapja, G-"n
'Trias, Cavite City

Descnptlon LAr 400 sqm

FA: 147 46 sqm

2 storey residential !r th 4BR

and 3TB

Lot 4 Block 20 Eag e cor

P geon Sts , Southcrest

Vilage Dasmarinas, Cav le

Descriptron: LA: 66 sqm

FA: 42 sqm

2 storey townhouse with

1BR and lTB

Lot 44 Block 11 Kingfisher

51 , Southcrest Vlllage, Bgy

San Agustln Dasmar nas,

Cavile

Description: LA: 55 sqm

FA: 63 sqm

2 storey resldentialwith 28R

and 1TB

' ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON 'AS"|S, WHERE-IS" AND 'FIRST{QtvlE, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS,
PROPERTIES l\,lAY BE WITHDMWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
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PRICES ARE SUBJEqI TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALLOFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL,
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALUNG OUR HOTLINES OR SENDING AN EMAILTO askpms@ilnail.com.

Lot 4 Block T0 Avida

Residences Sta Catalna

Phase 2 Dasmarlnas, Cavite

Description: LA: 125 sqn'r

FA: 81 sqm

2-stdrey resldential

Lot 13 Block 2 St

Michae Subd.,

Bacoor, Cavite

LA: 240sqm

Res dentla Lot

with di apldated house

Lot 16 Blk 6 City V ew lV,

Barr o Tambo

Tanza, Cavite

LA: 1 ,154sqm

Vacant Resd' Lot

Lot 3 Block 1 Rlchmond St

Metropo s Greens Subd
Bo lvlangahan, Gen Trias

Cavite

LA 800sqm
Res dentia Lot

wlth diap dated
house

Lot 25-B Psd-231667

Trus St, Brgy Ligtong,

Rosario, Cavite

LA: 117 ssqm

Fesidential Lot

with di apidated house

Lot 7 Block 6 Macopa St
Paclf ic Parkplace Village,
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